
 
SKIPPER LIMITED  

CIN: L40104WB1981PLC033408 
Registered Office: 3A, Loudon Street, Kolkata – 700 017, West Bengal, India  

Phone: 033- 22895731, Fax: 033-22895733,  
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Website: www.skipperlimited.com 
Details of shareholders who have not claimed dividends for a period of seven consecutive years from financial year 2016-17 

Sl. 
No. 

Folio No/ 
Client ID 

DPID Name Address 
Unpaid Dividend (Years) 

Number 
of Shares 
(Current 
Holding) 

2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023  
₹ ₹ ₹ ₹ ₹ ₹ ₹ 

1 M00026 - 
MD.RAHAMAT ALI 228/3,G T ROAD GHUSURI 

HOWRAH - 711107  
155.00 

 

165.00 

 

 

25.00 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 

 

 

100 

 

2 
11110026 

 

IN302201 

 

SHETE DHIRAJ RAVINDRA 

 

A/P RAHURI BK TAL 
RAHURI, DIST 
AHMEDNAGAR - 413705
  

155.00 

 

165.00 

 

25.00 

 

10.00 

 

10.00 

 

10.00 

 

10.00 

 

100 

 

3 
12308268 

 

IN303116 

 

PANKAJ TULSHYAN 

 

9 KHIROAD GHOSH ROAD 
13 HOWRAH MUNICIPAL 
CORP GOLABARI WEST 
BENGAL - 711101  

46.50 

 

132.00 

 

20.00 

 

8.00 

 

8.00 

 

8.00 

 

8.00 

 

80 

 

4 
10479952 

 

IN303719 

 

THATHAGATH RAO 
BOUNGHA 

JGE 10 TYPE I NEAR UHC 
JUNGLIGHAT A AND N 
ISLAND- PORT BLAIR 
ANDAMAN NICOBAR - 
744103  

1.55 

 

1.65 

 

0.25 

 

0.10 

 

0.10 

 

0.10 

 

0.10 

 

1 

 

 


